Table 1

RETIRING FROM BEEKEEPING

QUALITY EQUIPMENT FOR SALE!

NEW TO BEEKEEPING? EXPANDING YOUR BEEYARD?

Essential and hard-to-find woodenware, hive components, honey extracting and

collection equipment, bee suits, and a decade’s worth of other gear.

All in good condition FOR SALE in Door County at a fraction of the cost of new!
Contact: Kevin O’Donnell, CMB (Certified Master Beekeeper)

PARTS

fadoauthor@gmail.com (847) 363-8847 for details

DESCRIPTION

SALE PRICE

NEW

WOODENWARE

Complete Hive set-ups

2 deep Langstroth boxes,

Assembled, glued & screwed, painted boxes. All other exposed
wood surfaces painted. Does not include frames or foundation.

2 medium Langstroth boxes,

screened bottom board,
solid bottom board,
debris board,

vented shim,

inner cover,

telescoping outer cover,
queen excluder,
entrance reducer
mouse guard

Complete Nuc Set-ups
2 Langstroth style deep
boxes,

screened bottom board.
Inner cover

Assembled, glued & screwed, painted boxes. All other exposed
wood surfaces painted. Does not include frames or foundation.

Outer cover w/feeder hole

Complete Nuc Set-ups
Medium Langstroth style
boxes,

Screened bottom board,
Inner cover,

Telescoping outer cover

Misc. Medium Boxes
Misc. Deep Boxes
Imere Shims 1”

Misc. Screened
Bottom Boards

Misc. Solid.
Bottom Boards

Slotted Rack

Hive Dive Anti-robbing
Screen

Assembled, glued & screwed, painted boxes. W/Internal feeder. All
other exposed wood surfaces painted. Does not include frames or
foundation.

Assembled, glued & screwed, painted boxes.
Assembled, glued & screwed, painted boxes.
Assembled, glued & screwed, painted.

Assembled, glued & screwed, painted.

Assembled, painted.

Assembled, painted.

Assembled, glued & screwed, painted.

$200.00

$100.00

$80.00

$20.00
$30.00
$10.00

$20.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$369.00

$150.00

$125.00

$30.00
$40.00
$18.00

$29.65

$30.00

$25.00

$30.00
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PARTS DESCRIPTION SALE PRICE NEW
10-Frame Fume Board $15.00 $20.75
HIVE COMPONENTS
Hive Stands Home made, foldable, pressure treated 2 x 4s holds 2 $75.00
hives.
Internal Top Feeders Wood, 4 holes for Mason Jars $12.00 $20.00
Internal Feeders Plastic $20.00 $40.00

Misc. Feeders (Internal)

Pro Nuc Boxes Plastic w/lid. Vented. $15.00 $25.00
WAX / FRAMES

Crimp Wired Wax For Medium Frames $15.00 $24.00

Sheet Foundation 10 Pk.

Crimp Wired Wax For Deep Frames $20.00 $27.00

Sheet Foundation 10/Pk

Kelley F Style Frames Assembled $1each $2.50 each

Medium

Cut Comb Clear $20.00 $30.00

Polystyrene Cases 12 Pk

Cut Comb Retail Kit 24 Pk Carton, Shrink Wrap $15.00 $30.00

EXTRACTING EQUIPMENT

3-6 Frame Stainless Steel Kit includes: 6 medium frame reel and 3 deep tangential $400.00 $1,000.00
(Manual) Extractor Kit frame reel, uncapping tub, uncapping fork, heavy-duty

wood base.
Speed King Electric $125.00 $170.00
10” Knife, 110v
Powerblanket $125.00 $170.00

5 Gal. Honey pail warmer
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Honey collection buckets $30.00 $45.00
w/valve
Crushed Comb honey $45.00 $65.00
collection kit w/filters
Refractometer Kit $40.00 $83.95
PPE
Bee Jacket, Pants, Veil, L $50.00 $100.00
Bee Jacket, Pants, Veil, M $50.00 $100.00
MISCELLANEOUS

Multipurpose Wood. Also doubles as a swarm collection box. $40.00 $79.95
Hive Tool Box
Frame Holder $10.00 $25.95
5 Gal. Coleman Jugs For storing sugar water feed. $10.00 $15.00
Rubbermaid Roughneck 15.5 x 23.5 x 12.2. Perfect for storing frames! $5.00 $13.00
Storage Bins w/lid 14 Gal.
Freezer $50.00

$100.00

Refrigerator



