RETIRING FROM BEEKEEPING QUALITY EQUIPMENT FOR SALE!

NEW TO BEEKEEPING? EXPANDING YOUR BEEYARD?

Essential and hard-to-find woodenware, hive components, honey extracting and collection equipment, bee suits, and a decade's worth of other gear.

All in good condition FOR SALE in Door County at a fraction of the cost of new!

Contact: Kevin O'Donnell, CMB (Certified Master Beekeeper)

fadoauthor@gmail.com (847) 363-8847 for details

PARTS	DESCRIPTION	SALE PRICE	NEW
WOODENWARE			
Complete Hive set-ups 2 deep Langstroth boxes, 2 medium Langstroth boxes, screened bottom board, solid bottom board, debris board, vented shim, inner cover, telescoping outer cover, queen excluder, entrance reducer mouse guard	Assembled, glued & screwed, painted boxes. All other exposed wood surfaces painted. Does not include frames or foundation.	\$200.00	\$369.00
Complete Nuc Set-ups 2 Langstroth style deep boxes, screened bottom board. Inner cover Outer cover w/feeder hole	Assembled, glued & screwed, painted boxes. All other exposed wood surfaces painted. Does not include frames or foundation.	\$100.00	\$150.00
Complete Nuc Set-ups Medium Langstroth style boxes, Screened bottom board, Inner cover, Telescoping outer cover	Assembled, glued & screwed, painted boxes. W/Internal feeder. All other exposed wood surfaces painted. Does not include frames or foundation.	\$80.00	\$125.00
Misc. Medium Boxes	Assembled, glued & screwed, painted boxes.	\$20.00	\$30.00
Misc. Deep Boxes	Assembled, glued & screwed, painted boxes.	\$30.00	\$40.00
Imere Shims 1"	Assembled, glued & screwed, painted.	\$10.00	\$18.00
Misc. Screened Bottom Boards	Assembled, glued & screwed, painted.	\$20.00	\$29.65
Misc. Solid. Bottom Boards	Assembled, painted.	\$15.00	\$30.00
Slotted Rack	Assembled, painted.	\$15.00	\$25.00
Hive Dive Anti-robbing Screen	Assembled, glued & screwed, painted.	\$15.00	\$30.00

RETIRING FROM BEEKEEPING QUALITY EQUIPMENT FOR SALE!

NEW TO BEEKEEPING? EXPANDING YOUR BEEYARD?

Essential and hard-to-find woodenware, hive components, honey extracting and collection equipment, bee suits, and a decade's worth of other gear.

All in good condition FOR SALE in Door County at a fraction of the cost of new!

Contact: Kevin O'Donnell, CMB (Certified Master Beekeeper)

fadoauthor@gmail.com (847) 363-8847 for details

PARTS	DESCRIPTION	SALE PRICE	NEW
10-Frame Fume Board		\$15.00	\$20.75
HIVE COMPONENTS			
Hive Stands	Home made, foldable, pressure treated 2 x 4s holds 2 hives.	\$75.00	
Internal Top Feeders	Wood, 4 holes for Mason Jars	\$12.00	\$20.00
Internal Feeders	Plastic	\$20.00	\$40.00
Misc. Feeders (Internal)			
Pro Nuc Boxes	Plastic w/lid. Vented.	\$15.00	\$25.00
WAX / FRAMES			
Crimp Wired Wax Sheet Foundation 10 Pk.	For Medium Frames	\$15.00	\$24.00
Crimp Wired Wax Sheet Foundation 10/Pk	For Deep Frames	\$20.00	\$27.00
Kelley F Style Frames Medium	Assembled	\$1each	\$2.50 each
Cut Comb Clear Polystyrene Cases 12 Pk		\$20.00	\$30.00
Cut Comb Retail Kit 24 Pk	Carton, Shrink Wrap	\$15.00	\$30.00
EXTRACTING EQUIPMENT			
3-6 Frame Stainless Steel (Manual) Extractor Kit	Kit includes: 6 medium frame reel and 3 deep tangential frame reel, uncapping tub, uncapping fork, heavy-duty wood base.	\$400.00	\$1,000.00
Speed King Electric 10" Knife, 110v		\$125.00	\$170.00
Powerblanket 5 Gal. Honey pail warmer		\$125.00	\$170.00

RETIRING FROM BEEKEEPING QUALITY EQUIPMENT FOR SALE!

NEW TO BEEKEEPING? EXPANDING YOUR BEEYARD?

Essential and hard-to-find woodenware, hive components, honey extracting and collection equipment, bee suits, and a decade's worth of other gear.

All in good condition FOR SALE in Door County at a fraction of the cost of new!

Contact: Kevin O'Donnell, CMB (Certified Master Beekeeper)

fadoauthor@gmail.com (847) 363-8847 for details

PARTS	DESCRIPTION	SALE PRICE	NEW
Honey collection buckets w/valve		\$30.00	\$45.00
Crushed Comb honey collection kit w/filters		\$45.00	\$65.00
Refractometer Kit		\$40.00	\$83.95
PPE			
Bee Jacket, Pants, Veil, L		\$50.00	\$100.00
Bee Jacket, Pants, Veil, M		\$50.00	\$100.00
MISCELLANEOUS			
Multipurpose Hive Tool Box	Wood. Also doubles as a swarm collection box.	\$40.00	\$79.95
Frame Holder		\$10.00	\$25.95
5 Gal. Coleman Jugs	For storing sugar water feed.	\$10.00	\$15.00
Rubbermaid Roughneck Storage Bins w/lid 14 Gal.	15.5 x 23.5 x 12.2. Perfect for storing frames!	\$5.00	\$13.00
Freezer		\$50.00	
Refrigerator		\$100.00	